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Stacker Stacker

E150

Manual Type: M series
E series  

Capacity from 100kg to 150kg

Model                      
Type      
Capacity (kg)  
Load Center (mm)  
Max. Fork Height (mm)     
Min. Fork Height (mm)   
Platform Size (mm)          
Overall Size (mm)           
Load Wheel (mm)   
Steering Wheel (mm)    
Battery, Service Free (V/Ah)            
Net Weight  (kg)           

M100

100
235

1500
130

470×600
840×600×1830

Ø75
Ø125

 -
50

M200

200
235

1500
130

470×600
870×600×1920

Ø75
Ø125

-
60

Manual

100
235

1700
130

470×600
870×600×1990

Ø75
Ø125
 24/12

66

150
235

1500
130

470×600
870×600×1790

Ø75
Ø125
24/12

63

Spindle Hook Roller shaft Ball  Bearing Double Spindle Reel RotatorV Block

 Manual models: Operated via a manual hand winch.
     Auto brake system prevents uncontrolled lowering.

 Electric models: Automatic electronic overload protection system ensures safety.
     Maintenance free and sealed batteries, automatic charger.

     A range of highly manoeuvrable, lightweight lifts, designed to take the strain out 
     of any lifting job from ground level to over shoulder height.

     pharmaceutical to catering, from packing line to food processing, from warehouse 

 Quick change attachment options available.
 Conforms to EN1757-1, CE marked.

M100 M200 Stainless steel frame as optional Universal ball bearing

Electric

E180 E200 / E250 E300

E series 
Capacity from 180kg to 300kg

 Manual models: Operated via a manual hand winch.
     Auto brake system prevents uncontrolled lowering.

 Electric models: Automatic electronic overload protection system ensures safety.
     Maintenance free and sealed batteries, automatic charger.

     A range of highly manoeuvrable, lightweight lifts, designed to take the strain out 
     of any lifting job from ground level to over shoulder height.

     pharmaceutical to catering, from packing line to food processing, from warehouse 

 Quick change attachment options available.
 Conforms to EN1757-1, CE marked.

Model                      
Type      
Capacity (kg)  
Load Center (mm)  
Max. Fork Height (mm)     
Min. Fork Height (mm)   
Platform Size (mm)          
Overall Size (mm)           
Load Wheel (mm)   
Steering Wheel (mm)    
Battery, Service Free (V/Ah)            
Net Weight  (kg)           

180
200

1500/1800
130

470×600

Ø75
Ø125

  24/20
 85

200 / 250
200

1500/1800
130

480×610
870×740×1920(2220)

Ø75
Ø125
24/20

90

300
200

1500/1800
130

470×600

Ø75
Ø125
24/20
105

Electric

Spindle Hook Roller shaft Double Spindle Reel RotatorV Block Ball  Bearing

Universal ball bearing


