

Stacker

Manual Type: **M** series Smart Electric Type: **E** series Capacity from 100kg to 150kg

- Manual models: Operated via a manual hand winch. Auto brake system prevents uncontrolled lowering.
- Electric models: Automatic electronic overload protection system ensures safety.
 Maintenance free and sealed batteries, automatic charger.
- Stronger motor, Larger battery 12Ah, Low voltage protection. A range of highly manoeuvrable, lightweight lifts, designed to take the strain out of any lifting job from ground level to over shoulder height. Ideal for use in narrow aisles and confined spaces. Perfect for all applications from pharmaceutical to catering, from packing line to food processing, from warehouse to office, kitchens, laboratories, retail outlets, etc...
- ◆ Quick change attachment options available.
- ◆ Conforms to EN1757-1, CE marked.

Option Attachments: V Block Spindle Hook Roller shaft Ball Bearing Double Spindle Reel Rotator



Model		M100	M200	E100	E150
Туре		Manual		Electric	
Capacity	(kg)	100	200	100	150
Load Center	(mm)	235	235	235	235
Max. Fork Height	(mm)	1500	1500	1700	1500
Min. Fork Height	(mm)	130	130	130	130
Platform Size	(mm)	470×600	470×600	470×600	470×600
Overall Size	(mm)	840×600×1830	870×600×1920	870×600×1990	870×600×1790
Load Wheel	(mm)	Ø75	Ø75	Ø75	Ø75
Steering Wheel	(mm)	Ø125	Ø125	Ø125	Ø125
Battery, Service Free	(V/Ah)	-	-	24/12	24/12
Net Weight	(kg)	50	60	66	63

Work Positioner **E** series Capacity from 180kg to 300kg

- Manual models: Operated via a manual hand winch. Auto brake system prevents uncontrolled lowering.
- Electric models: Automatic electronic overload protection system ensures safety.
 Maintenance free and sealed batteries, automatic charger.
- Stronger motor, Larger battery 12Ah, Low voltage protection. A range of highly manoeuvrable, lightweight lifts, designed to take the strain out of any lifting job from ground level to over shoulder height. Ideal for use in narrow aisles and confined spaces. Perfect for all applications from pharmaceutical to catering, from packing line to food processing, from warehouse to office, kitchens, laboratories, retail outlets, etc...
- Quick change attachment options available.
- ◆ Conforms to EN1757-1, CE marked.





Model		E180	E200 / E250	E300	
Туре			Electric		
Capacity	(kg)	180	200 / 250	300	
Load Center	(mm)	200	200	200	
Max. Fork Height	(mm)	1500/1800	1500/1800	1500/1800	
Min. Fork Height	(mm)	130	130	130	
Platform Size	(mm)	470×600	480×610	470×600	
Overall Size	(mm)	870×740×1920(2220)			
Load Wheel	(mm)	Ø75	Ø75	Ø75	
Steering Wheel	(mm)	Ø125	Ø125	Ø125	
Battery, Service Free	(V/Ah)	24/20	24/20	24/20	
Net Weight	(kg)	85	90	105	

040